Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
301 Highland Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Arch Trellis Panels

Ava Sofa, Navy Blue 8ft

Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue

Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue

Coffee Table, Style Thd

. Celine Ottoman, Blue

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

New York Bar, White - 8'

White Lamoure 6ft Linens
TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Banquet Round Tables, 48"

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 06/07/2024 @ 04:44 PM PST

Qtty

ORDER #005133

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: May 24, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$0.00

$350.00

$150.00

$150.00
$200.00

$55.00

$110.00

$375.00

$28.00

$12.00

$375.00
$550.00
$550.00

$0.00

T

Total

$0.00

$700.00

$300.00

$300.00
$400.00

$330.00

$880.00

$750.00

$56.00

$96.00

$375.00

$550.00

$550.00

$0.00

Tof2



Notes

PDF Generated on 06/07/2024 @ 04:44 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,812.00
$1,475.00
$397.77
($0.00)
$5,684.77
($0.00)
$5,684.77
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