ORDER #005133



MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: 301 Highland Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: May 24, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Arch Trellis Panels	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Sofa, Navy Blue 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Coffee Table, Style Tbd	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blue	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	8	\$110.00	T	\$880.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	White Lamoure 6ft Linens TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$3,812.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00

Taxes: \$397.77

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$5,684.77

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$5,684.77